
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Stepton - (40784) - Enfield Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.50 734 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

24.65 721 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

24.73 714 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

24.85 704 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

24.87 702 F 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

25.06 686 F 19/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

25.13 681 H 19/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

25.14 680 F 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

25.22 673 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

25.22 673 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bark & Dagen 2

25.28 669 F 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

25.55 648 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

25.57 646 F 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

25.79 630 F 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bark & Dagen 2

25.85 625 F 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.06 610 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bark & Dagen 2

26.08 609 F 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

26.09 608 H 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.27 596 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

26.32 592 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bark & Dagen 2

26.40 587 F 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby Loughborough 2

26.48 582 H 02/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.85 558 R 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

27.02 547 F 27/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

27.02 547 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.11 542 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby Loughborough 2

27.12 541 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2
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27.12 541 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

27.14 540 F 21/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

27.34 528 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

27.35 528 F 13/03/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

27.44 523 H 25/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

27.51 519 F 25/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

27.55 516 F 29/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Lboro Uni 2

27.72 507 F 24/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.00 492 H 24/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.02 491 F 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.03 490 F 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.17 483 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

28.29 477 H 13/03/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

28.41 471 H 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.44 469 H 27/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

28.48 467 H 21/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

28.56 463 H 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.67 458 F 21/01/07 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.75 454  11/11/07 Epping Forest Nov Gala Loughton Lboro Uni 4

28.81 451 H 21/01/07 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

29.23 432 R 22/10/06 ASA Inter-Counties Div 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.26 431 H 21/01/06 Essex County Champs 2006 Grays Lboro Uni 2

29.54 419 F 21/01/06 Essex County Champs 2006 Grays Lboro Uni 2

31.45 347 H 16/10/05 National Counties Team Mt Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

31.89 333 H 16/01/05 Essex County Championship 2005 Walthamstow Lboro Uni 2

32.39 318 F 16/01/05 Essex County Championship 2005 Walthamstow Lboro Uni 2

34.77 257 H 25/01/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

35.22 247 F 25/01/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

40.01 168 H 26/01/03 Essex County Champs Block A Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.73 714 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

24.85 704 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

25.22 673 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bark & Dagen 2

26.06 610 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bark & Dagen 2

24.87 702 F 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

27.12 541 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

25.79 630 F 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bark & Dagen 2

26.32 592 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bark & Dagen 2

24.50 734 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

24.65 721 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

25.28 669 F 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

27.02 547 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

25.06 686 F 19/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

25.13 681 H 19/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

26.40 587 F 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby Loughborough 2

27.11 542 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby Loughborough 2

25.57 646 F 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

28.17 483 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Romford Town 2

25.22 673 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

25.55 648 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

25.14 680 F 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

26.27 596 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2
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26.27 596 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

26.48 582 H 02/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.08 609 F 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

27.34 528 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Lboro Uni 2

25.85 625 F 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.09 608 H 12/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

27.35 528 F 13/03/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

28.29 477 H 13/03/11 Essex County Championships Southend Lboro Uni 2

27.02 547 F 27/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

28.44 469 H 27/11/10 Essex ASA County Champs Braintree Lboro Uni 2

28.03 490 F 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.41 471 H 24/01/10 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

27.14 540 F 21/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

28.48 467 H 21/11/09 Essex Championships 2009 Braintree Lboro Uni 2

26.85 558 R 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

27.51 519 F 25/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

27.44 523 H 25/01/09 Essex County AG Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

27.55 516 F 29/11/08 Essex ASA Senior & Junior Braintree Lboro Uni 2

28.02 491 F 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.56 463 H 26/01/08 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

27.72 507 F 24/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.00 492 H 24/11/07 Essex County ASA Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.75 454  11/11/07 Epping Forest Nov Gala Loughton Lboro Uni 4

28.67 458 F 21/01/07 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

28.81 451 H 21/01/07 Essex County Champs Grays Lboro Uni 2

29.23 432 R 22/10/06 ASA Inter-Counties Div 1 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

29.54 419 F 21/01/06 Essex County Champs 2006 Grays Lboro Uni 2

29.26 431 H 21/01/06 Essex County Champs 2006 Grays Lboro Uni 2

31.45 347 H 16/10/05 National Counties Team Mt Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

32.39 318 F 16/01/05 Essex County Championship 2005 Walthamstow Lboro Uni 2

31.89 333 H 16/01/05 Essex County Championship 2005 Walthamstow Lboro Uni 2

35.22 247 F 25/01/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

34.77 257 H 25/01/04 Essex County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

40.01 168 H 26/01/03 Essex County Champs Block A Fullwell Cross Lboro Uni 2
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